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Position

Superintendent

General Counsel

Associate General Counsel
Assistant Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent
Post-Retirement Contract Admin
Integrated Systems Project Mgr
Director Fiscal Services
Principal High School

Exec Dir Instructional Support
Director Special Projects
School Support Administrator
Exec Director Special Ed

Exec Director Human Resources
Director Student Services
Principal High School

Principal High School

Director Techn & Infor Service
Director Measure C

Principal Special Ed

Director Assessment R&E
Director English Learner Svcs
Principal Continuation School
Principal Middle School
Principal High School

Asst Project-Program Manager
Dir College Career And Ad Ed
School Support Administrator
Admin Student Services

Admin Compliance & Training
Adm El & Sed Student Support

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Department
Superintendent
Superintendent

General Counsel
Superintendent
Superintendent

Risk Management

Chief Business Official

Chief Business Official
Concord High
Superintendent
Superintendent

Assistant Supt Elem Schools
Superintendent
Superintendent

Director Student Services
Northgate High

Mt Diablo High

Chief Business Official

Chief Business Official
Sunrise Center

Assessment, Research & Eval
Assistant Supt Elem Schools
Olympic Continuation High
Pleasant Hill Middle
Ygnacio Valley High
Measure C Director

Loma Vista Adult Education
Asst Supt Middle Schools
Director Student Services
Admin Compliance & Training
Dept Of El Svcs

Total Wages

$257,960
$242,370
$169,969
$168,503
$168,203
$154,318
$152,539
$140,366
$138,097
$137,761
$136,855
$134,706
$134,054
$133,884
$131,898
$130,225
$129,240
$129,081
$128,960
$128,458
$127,467
$126,271
$124,902
$124,085
$122,835
$122,334
$122,302
$122,180
$122,114
$122,024
$121,894



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Tchr Secondary Sch Instr Music
Principal Elementary School
Principal Middle School
Principal Elementary School
Admin School Linked Services
School Support Administrator
Principal Elementary School
Principal Elementary School
Tchr Secondary Sch Instr Music
Tchr Secondary

Principal Middle School
Principal Middle School

Ast Dir Personnel Services
Principal Elementary School
Asst Dir College Career Ad Ed
Administrator Special Educatn
Principal Middle School
Behaviorist Program Manager
Principal Middle School
Principal Middle School

Adm Equity & Disproportionality
Principal Elementary School
Principal Elementary School
Principal Elementary School
Psychologist

Director Charter School

Tchr Secondary

Principal Elementary School
Mechanical Serv Tech Leadworkr
Tchr Secondary

Principal Elementary School

Principal Elementary School

Teacher Adult Ed

Teacher Adult Ed

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Northgate High

Shore Acres Elementary
Foothill Middle

Woodside Elementary
School-Linked Services
Assistant Supt High Schools
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Meadow Homes Elementary
Foothill Middle

Concord High

Valley View Middle

Pine Hollow Middle
Director Of Personnel

Bel Air Elementary

Loma Vista Adult Education
Special Education Director
Diablo View Middle

Special Education Director
Oak Grove Middle

Sequoia Middle

Exec Dir Instruct Support
Cambridge Elementary
Hidden Valley Elementary
Sun Terrace Elementary
Special Education Director
Eagle Peak Montessori Charter
Northgate High

Walnut Acres Elementary
Transportation Dept
Foothill Middle

Mountain View Elementary

Rio Vista Elementary

$121,504
$120,225
$120,194
$119,918
$119,754
$119,429
$119,225
$119,225
$119,109
$118,899
$118,726
$118,718
$118,376
$118,336
$118,116
$118,014
$117,318
$117,219
$116,882
$116,599
$116,172
$116,063
$115,768
$115,712
$115,397
$115,195
$115,004
$114,243
$113,722
$113,442
$113,243
$113,243



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Psychologist

Director Technology Support
Principal Elementary School
Principal Elementary School
Principal Elementary School
Principal Elementary School
Principal Middle School

Principal Elementary School

Tchr Secondary

Tchr Secondary

Admin Disp Res

Teacher Sdc Teacher Home
Tchr Secondary Teacher Adult Ed

Principal Elementary School

Prog Spec Cat Pgms Site Based Vice Principal

Elementary Sch
Director Food Services
Tchr Secondary
Tchr Secondary

Tchr Secondary Tchr Secondary

Athletic Direct
Vice Principal High School
Teacher Elementary

Tchr Secondary Sch Instr Music

Tchr Secondary

Tchr Secondary Tchr Secondary
Athletic Direct

Tchr Secondary

Teacher Continuation
Nurse Extended Year
Tchr Secondary Teacher Adult Ed

Tchr Secondary

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Special Education Director

Director Tech & Info Services

Highlands Elementary
Valhalla Elementary

Delta View Elementary
Bancroft Elementary
Riverview Middle

Special Education Director
Mt Diablo High

Pleasant Hill Middle
Special Education Director
Concord High

Mt Diablo High
Westwood Elementary

El Monte Elementary

Food Services
Foothill Middle
Northgate High
Ygnacio Valley High

Concord High

Sun Terrace Elementary
Pleasant Hill Middle
Foothill Middle
Concord High

Riverview Middle

Olympic Continuation High
Director Student Services
Mt Diablo High

Diablo View Middle

$113,046
$112,839
$112,434
$111,972
$111,972
$111,972
$111,567
$111,079
$110,971
$110,880
$110,792
$110,634
$110,390
$110,162
$110,044

$109,924
$109,095
$108,960
$108,723

$108,669
$108,646
$108,118
$107,943
$107,938

$107,934
$107,752
$107,638
$107,588
$107,583



93.
94.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.

Speech Therapist Extended Year
Teacher Elementary

Tchr Secondary

Teacher Aug/Alt Comm Spec

Educ Cons/Behav Mgt Spec Sp Ed
Educ Cons/Behav Mgt Spec Sp Ed
Speech Therapist Extended Year
Vice Principal Middle School

Teacher Intervention

Community Based
Instructor

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Special Education Director
Sun Terrace Elementary
Concord High

Special Education Director

Special Education Director
Special Education Director
Robert L. Shearer Preschool

Oak Grove Middle

$107,538
$107,142
$107,123
$107,100

$106,429
$106,417
$106,320
$105,981



