	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Mt. Diablo Unified	Superintendent	\$257,960
2.	General Counsel		Mt. Diablo Unified	Superintendent	\$242,370
3.	Associate General Counsel		Mt. Diablo Unified	General Counsel	\$169,969
4.	Assistant Superintendent		Mt. Diablo Unified	Superintendent	\$168,503
5.	Assistant Superintendent		Mt. Diablo Unified	Superintendent	\$168,203
6.	Post-Retirement Contract Admin		Mt. Diablo Unified	Risk Management	\$154,318
7.	Integrated Systems Project Mgr		Mt. Diablo Unified	Chief Business Official	\$152,539
8.	Director Fiscal Services		Mt. Diablo Unified	Chief Business Official	\$140,366
9.	Principal High School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Concord High	\$138,097
10.	Exec Dir Instructional Support		Mt. Diablo Unified	Superintendent	\$137,761
11.	Director Special Projects		Mt. Diablo Unified	Superintendent	\$136,855
12.	School Support Administrator		Mt. Diablo Unified	Assistant Supt Elem Schools	\$134,706
13.	Exec Director Special Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Superintendent	\$134,054
14.	Exec Director Human Resources		Mt. Diablo Unified	Superintendent	\$133,884
15.	Director Student Services		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$131,898
16.	Principal High School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Northgate High	\$130,225
17.	Principal High School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Mt Diablo High	\$129,240
18.	Director Techn & Infor Service		Mt. Diablo Unified	Chief Business Official	\$129,081
19.	Director Measure C		Mt. Diablo Unified	Chief Business Official	\$128,960
20.	Principal Special Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Sunrise Center	\$128,458
21.	Director Assessment R&E		Mt. Diablo Unified	Assessment, Research & Eval	\$127,467
22.	Director English Learner Svcs		Mt. Diablo Unified	Assistant Supt Elem Schools	\$126,271
23.	Principal Continuation School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Olympic Continuation High	\$124,902
24.	Principal Middle School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Middle	\$124,085
25.	Principal High School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Ygnacio Valley High	\$122,835
26.	Asst Project-Program Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Measure C Director	\$122,334
27.	Dir College Career And Ad Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Loma Vista Adult Education	\$122,302
28.	School Support Administrator		Mt. Diablo Unified	Asst Supt Middle Schools	\$122,180
29.	Admin Student Services		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$122,114
30.	Admin Compliance & Training		Mt. Diablo Unified	Admin Compliance & Training	\$122,024
31.	Adm El & Sed Student Support		Mt. Diablo Unified	Dept Of El Svcs	\$121,894

32.	Tchr Secondary Sch Instr Music		Mt. Diablo Unified	Northgate High	\$121,504
33.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Shore Acres Elementary	\$120,225
34.	Principal Middle School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Foothill Middle	\$120,194
35.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$119,918
36.	Admin School Linked Services		Mt. Diablo Unified	School-Linked Services	\$119,754
37.	School Support Administrator		Mt. Diablo Unified	Assistant Supt High Schools	\$119,429
38.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$119,225
39.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Meadow Homes Elementary	\$119,225
40.	Tchr Secondary Sch Instr Music		Mt. Diablo Unified	Foothill Middle	\$119,109
41.	Tchr Secondary	Teacher Adult Ed	Mt. Diablo Unified	Concord High	\$118,899
42.	Principal Middle School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valley View Middle	\$118,726
43.	Principal Middle School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pine Hollow Middle	\$118,718
44.	Ast Dir Personnel Services		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Personnel	\$118,376
45.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bel Air Elementary	\$118,336
46.	Asst Dir College Career Ad Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Loma Vista Adult Education	\$118,116
47.	Administrator Special Educatn		Mt. Diablo Unified	Special Education Director	\$118,014
48.	Principal Middle School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Diablo View Middle	\$117,318
49.	Behaviorist Program Manager	Teacher Adult Ed	Mt. Diablo Unified	Special Education Director	\$117,219
50.	Principal Middle School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Oak Grove Middle	\$116,882
51.	Principal Middle School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Sequoia Middle	\$116,599
52.	Adm Equity & Disproportionality		Mt. Diablo Unified	Exec Dir Instruct Support	\$116,172
53.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Cambridge Elementary	\$116,063
54.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Hidden Valley Elementary	\$115,768
55.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Sun Terrace Elementary	\$115,712
56.	Psychologist		Mt. Diablo Unified	Special Education Director	\$115,397
57.	Director Charter School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Eagle Peak Montessori Charter	\$115,195
58.	Tchr Secondary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Northgate High	\$115,004
59.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$114,243
60.	Mechanical Serv Tech Leadworkr		Mt. Diablo Unified	Transportation Dept	\$113,722
61.	Tchr Secondary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Foothill Middle	\$113,442
62.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Mountain View Elementary	\$113,243
63.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Rio Vista Elementary	\$113,243

64.	Psychologist		Mt. Diablo Unified	Special Education Director	\$113,046
65.	Director Technology Support		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$112,839
66.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Highlands Elementary	\$112,434
67.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$111,972
68.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Delta View Elementary	\$111,972
69.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bancroft Elementary	\$111,972
70.	Principal Middle School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Riverview Middle	\$111,567
71.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Special Education Director	\$111,079
72.	Tchr Secondary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Mt Diablo High	\$110,971
73.	Tchr Secondary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Middle	\$110,880
74.	Admin Disp Res		Mt. Diablo Unified	Special Education Director	\$110,792
75.	Teacher Sdc	Teacher Home	Mt. Diablo Unified	Concord High	\$110,634
76.	Tchr Secondary	Teacher Adult Ed	Mt. Diablo Unified	Mt Diablo High	\$110,390
77.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Westwood Elementary	\$110,162
78.	Prog Spec Cat Pgms Site Based	Vice Principal Elementary Sch	Mt. Diablo Unified	El Monte Elementary	\$110,044
79.	Director Food Services		Mt. Diablo Unified	Food Services	\$109,924
80.	Tchr Secondary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Foothill Middle	\$109,095
81.	Tchr Secondary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Northgate High	\$108,960
82.	Tchr Secondary	Tchr Secondary Athletic Direct	Mt. Diablo Unified	Ygnacio Valley High	\$108,723
83.	Vice Principal High School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Concord High	\$108,669
84.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Sun Terrace Elementary	\$108,646
85.	Tchr Secondary Sch Instr Music		Mt. Diablo Unified	Pleasant Hill Middle	\$108,118
86.	Tchr Secondary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Foothill Middle	\$107,943
87.	Tchr Secondary	Tchr Secondary Athletic Direct	Mt. Diablo Unified	Concord High	\$107,938
88.	Tchr Secondary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Riverview Middle	\$107,934
89.	Teacher Continuation		Mt. Diablo Unified	Olympic Continuation High	\$107,752
90.	Nurse Extended Year		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$107,638
91.	Tchr Secondary	Teacher Adult Ed	Mt. Diablo Unified	Mt Diablo High	\$107,588
92.	Tchr Secondary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Diablo View Middle	\$107,583

93.	Speech Therapist Extended Year		Mt. Diablo Unified	Special Education Director	\$107,538
94.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Intervention	Mt. Diablo Unified	Sun Terrace Elementary	\$107,142
95.	Tchr Secondary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Concord High	\$107,123
96.	Teacher Aug/Alt Comm Spec	Community Based Instructor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Special Education Director	\$107,100
97.	Educ Cons/Behav Mgt Spec Sp Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Special Education Director	\$106,429
98.	Educ Cons/Behav Mgt Spec Sp Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Special Education Director	\$106,417
99.	Speech Therapist Extended Year		Mt. Diablo Unified	Robert L. Shearer Preschool	\$106,320
100.	Vice Principal Middle School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Oak Grove Middle	\$105,981